
Lootuste KV I etapp 2013 2004 A
D E vaba / free

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL

1 Polina Murashko SK Nord 3,73 8,50 12,23

2 Dilana Kanger SK Triumf 3,23 7,60 10,83

3 Anita Derjagina Narva PSK/Fouette 2,88 7,93 10,81

4 Maria Serebrova VK Piruett 3,00 7,53 10,53

5 Alina Bakun SK Nord 2,78 7,50 10,28

6 Anastasia Fatejeva Tip-Top Klubi 2,68 7,53 10,21

7 Maria Tufljakova Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2,45 7,63 10,08

8 Jana Torgašova Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2,80 7,10 9,90

9 Svetlana Dzepka VK Janika 2,25 7,23 9,48

10 Maria-Aleksandra Ploduhhina SK Nord 2,43 7,00 9,43

11 Katerina Terehhova SK Nord 2,23 6,97 9,19

12 Elisabel Marciante Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2,05 6,87 8,92

13 Anna Šljapnikova Narva PSK/Fouette 2,00 6,83 8,83

14 Karmel Saar VK Janika 1,78 7,03 8,81

15 Gerda Jäe Tartu SS Kalev VK "Diiva" 1,90 6,87 8,77

16 Liisi Leppik Tartu SS Kalev VK "Diiva" 1,75 7,00 8,75

17 Sabiine Oras VK Janika 1,98 6,77 8,74

18 Alina Kuzmina VK Piruett 1,85 6,70 8,55

19 Carmen Grigorovitš VK Janika 1,63 6,90 8,53

20 Maria Evstignejeva VK Noorus 1,55 6,50 8,05

21 Tuuli Tarkmeel VK Piruett 2,03 5,83 7,86

22 Natali Vei VK Piruett 1,98 6,00 0,30 7,68

23 Simona Nesterovits VK Piruett 1,85 5,67 7,52

24 Karolina Vapper VK Piruett 1,15 6,30 7,45

25 Elina Filatova VK Piruett 1,18 6,17 7,34

Lootuste KV I etapp 2013 2004 A
D E hüpits / rope

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL

1 Anita Derjagina Narva PSK/Fouette 2,50 6,97 9,47

2 Anna Šljapnikova Narva PSK/Fouette 1,93 5,87 7,79

3 Anastasia Fatejeva Tip-Top Klubi 2,30 5,47 7,77

4 Maria Tufljakova Võimlemisklubi Elegance 1,90 5,33 7,23

5 Jana Torgašova Võimlemisklubi Elegance 1,73 5,13 6,86

6 Dilana Kanger SK Triumf 1,68 4,73 6,41

Alina Kuzmina VK Piruett
Karolina Vapper VK Piruett
Elina Filatova VK Piruett
Svetlana Dzepka VK Janika
Elisabel Marciante Võimlemisklubi Elegance
Maria Evstignejeva VK Noorus
Maria-Aleksandra Ploduhhina SK Nord
Karmel Saar VK Janika
Maria Serebrova VK Piruett
Gerda Jäe Tartu SS Kalev VK "Diiva"
Carmen Grigorovitš VK Janika
Alina Bakun SK Nord
Liisi Leppik Tartu SS Kalev VK "Diiva"
Sabiine Oras VK Janika
Polina Murashko SK Nord
Natali Vei VK Piruett
Katerina Terehhova SK Nord
Simona Nesterovits VK Piruett
Tuuli Tarkmeel VK Piruett
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